Official International SimRacing Club Result Sheet

League: AC GT3

Season: Cup S5

Track: AC_Hockenheimring
Date: 2019-01-24

Qualifying length: minutes
Race laps: 30 laps
Race distance: 136.890 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: GTR2

Official Result
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Alexey Sokolov (RUS)
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Vasiliy Yakovenko (UKR)
Yellow Submarin

Hristo Milushev (BUL)
I-SRC Team

Dzintars Raits (LAT)
Y ellow Submarin

Sergey Raves (RUS)
Russian Vodka Racing

Alex Laush (UKR)
Porsche Design Team

Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)
I-SRC Team

Alexander Romanenko (RUS)
URC Team 2

Denis Zhukov (RUS)

Vyacheslav Velichko (RUS)
URC Team 1

Kostya Butko (UKR)
Porsche Design Team

Evgeniy Baklyukov (RUS)
Russian Vodka Racing

Maxim Elkin (RUS)

e 30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

29

50m10.926
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Official Event Additional I nformation

1m39.337 (Lap 2) Alexey Sokolov (RUS)
25 Sergey Raves (RUS)
1 Vasiliy Y akovenko (UKR)

4
From P10 to P6

Alex Laush (UKR)

1
From P3 to P4

From Pil to P8 Alexander Romanenko (RUS)
From |_JT4 to P3 Hristo Milushev (BUL)

From F}e to P5 Sergey Raves (RUS)

From p:; to P10 Vyacheslav Velichko (RUS)
From Pg to P11 Kostya Butko (UKR)

From |325 to P7 Anatoliy Korychev (RUS)

Dzintars Raits (LAT)
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